
 

 

Mentor Name School/Unit Email 

Anne Fuchs UCD Humanities Institute anne.fuchs@ucd.ie 

Aoife Ahern Eng and Arch aoife.ahern@ucd.ie 

Annabelle Phelan School of Business annabelle.phelan@ucd.ie 

Assoc Professor Paul 
McCabe School of Biology and Environmental Science paul.mccabe@ucd.ie 

Catherine Godson UCD School of Medicine catherine.godson@ucd.ie 

Danielle Clarke School of English, Drama & Film danielle.clarke@ucd.ie 

Douglas Proctor UCD Global douglas.proctor@ucd.ie 

Assoc Prof Fionnuala Dillane School of English, Drama and Film fionnuala.dillane@ucd.ie 

Genevieve Dalton IT Services gen.dalton@ucd.ie 

Jill O'Mahony Registry jill.omahony@ucd.ie 

Joanna Brück School of Archaeology joanna.bruck@ucd.ie 

Joe Carthy College of Science Administration Office joe.carthy@ucd.ie 

Prof Jessica Bramham School of Psychology jessica.bramham@ucd.ie 

Kathleen James Chakraborty School of Art History and Cultural Policy kathleen.jameschakraborty@ucd.ie 

Prof. Frank Monahan School of Agriculture and Food Science frank.monahan@ucd.ie 

Marian O’Connor Student Advisers marian.oconnor@ucd.ie 

Nadia Clarkin Smurfit school of Business nadia.clarkin@ucd.ie 

Pauline Mellon School of Mathematics and Statistics pauline.mellon@ucd.ie 

Assoc. Prof. Siobhan 
McClean School of Biomolecular and Biomedical Science siobhan.mcclean@ucd.ie 

Suzanne Kealy 
School of Nursing, Midwifery and Health 
Systems suzanne.kealy@ucd.ie 

Tara McMorrow School of Biomolecular and Biomedical Science tara.mcmorrow@ucd.ie 

 


